
Notes

## 3-Apr Mon Alan Cressey PDS Lisa Grant

## 4-Apr Tue James Rainger Hagen Neumegen Will Hawkins

## 5-Apr Wed Clint Rickards

## 6-Apr Thu Matt Dixon Alan Cressey  

## 7-Apr Fri Good Friday

## 8-Apr Sat Will Hawkins

## Notes

## 10-Apr Mon Lasi Su'a   Easter Monday

## 11-Apr Tue James Rainger Will Hawkins Alan Cressey Reg Court

## 12-Apr Wed Clint Rickards

## 13-Apr Thu Matt Dixon James Rainger Will Hawkins CR List

## 14-Apr Fri PDS Alan Cressey Hagen Neumegen 

## 15-Apr Sat Matt Dixon

## Notes

## 17-Apr Mon PDS Lisa Grant Clint Rickards

## 18-Apr Tue James Rainger Hagen Neumegen Will Hawkins

## 19-Apr Wed Clint Rickards

## 20-Apr Thu Matt Dixon   JP Date

## 21-Apr Fri PDS Eric Forster Cliff Church

## 22-Apr Sat Alex Pishief

##

April
Hastings Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

 Court Closed



Notes

## 24-Apr Mon PDS Lisa Grant Alan Cressey

## 25-Apr Tue Will Hawkins

## 26-Apr Wed Clint Rickards Hagen Neumegen Will Hawkins Cliff Church CM Date

## 27-Apr Thu James Rainger Matt Dixon Lisa Grant CR List

## 28-Apr Fri PDS Cliff Church Hagen Neumegen CRH List

## 29-Apr Sat Lasi Su'a

## Notes

## 1-May Mon PDS Alan Cressey Lisa Grant CRH List

## 2-May Tue James Rainger Cliff Church Hagen Neumegen 

## 3-May Wed Clint Rickards

## 4-May Thu Matt Dixon  

## 5-May Fri PDS Lisa Grant Hagen Neumegen 

## 6-May Sat Matt Dixon

## Notes

## 8-May Mon PDS Clint Rickards Lisa Grant

## 9-May Tue James Rainger Alan Cressey Lisa Grant

## 10-May Wed Clint Rickards CRH List

## 11-May Thu Matt Dixon   

## 12-May Fri PDS Hagen Neumegen Lisa Grant

## 13-May Sat Alex Pishief

## Notes

## 15-May Mon PDS Alan Cressey Lisa Grant

## 16-May Tue James Rainger Lisa Grant Alan Cressey

## 17-May Wed Clint Rickards

## 18-May Thu Matt Dixon  

## 19-May Fri PDS Eric Forster Cliff Church

## 20-May Sat Lasi Su'a

##

April - May
Hastings Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Anzac Day. Court Starts 1pm, duty lawyer starts 11.30am



Notes

## 22-May Mon PDS Clint Rickards Alan Cressey

## 23-May Tue James Rainger Hagen Neumegen Lisa Grant

## 24-May Wed Clint Rickards Alan Cressey Cliff Church Hagen Neumegen CM List

## 25-May Thu Matt Dixon   JP Date

## 26-May Fri PDS Cliff Church Hagen Neumegen 

## 27-May Sat Matt Dixon

## Notes

## 29-May Mon PDS Alan Cressey Lisa Grant

## 30-May Tue James Rainger Hagen Neumegen Cliff Church

## 31-May Wed Clint Rickards

## 1-Jun Thu Matt Dixon   CRH PM

## 2-Jun Fri PDS Alan Cressey Cliff Church

## 3-Jun Sat Will Hawkins

## Notes

## 5-Jun Mon Alex Pishief King's Birthday

## 6-Jun Tue James Rainger Will Hawkins Lisa Grant

## 7-Jun Wed Clint Rickards CRH List

## 8-Jun Thu Matt Dixon   

## 9-Jun Fri PDS Hagen Neumegen Cliff Church

## 10-Jun Sat Lasi Su'a

## Notes

## 12-Jun Mon PDS Alan Cressey Lisa Grant

## 13-Jun Tue James Rainger Will Hawkins Cliff Church

## 14-Jun Wed Clint Rickards CRH List

## 15-Jun Thu Matt Dixon  

## 16-Jun Fri PDS Eric Forster Cliff Church

## 17-Jun Sat Matt Dixon

##

Week 4

May - June
Hastings Week 1

Week 2

Week 3



Notes

## 19-Jun Mon PDS Clint Rickards Alan Cressey

## 20-Jun Tue James Rainger Hagen Neumegen Lisa Grant

## 21-Jun Wed Clint Rickards

## 22-Jun Thu Matt Dixon   CRH List

## 23-Jun Fri PDS Cliff Church Hagen Neumegen 

## 24-Jun Sat Will Hawkins

##

June - July
Hastings Week 1


